SWIM COACHES

Alameda – Nellie Cazares at ncazares@alamedaunified.org
Arroyo – Kayla Weller at kweller@slzusd.org
Berkeley – Michael Wilson at jackets.swim@gmail.com
Castro Valley – Jackie Stone at Jstone@cv.k12.ca.us
Encinal – Richard Jegers at encinal.acquatics.com
Hayward – Patty Eppingher at p.eppingher@gmail.com
Mt. Eden – Tyler Tomei at ttomei@husd.k12.ca.us
O’Dowd – Brandon Williams at bwilliams@bishopodowd.org
Piedmont
San Leandro – David Orono at dorono@gmail.com
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